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Appendix 1

Vegetation data

Species

Lachemilla Orbiculata
Hypericum Mexicanum
Trifolium repens
Hypochaeris sessiliflora
Geranium multiceps
Taraxacum oficinale
Gnaphalium sp.
Anthoxantum odoratum
Paspalum bosplandianum
Noticastrum marginatum
Acaena cylindristachya
Nertera granadensis
Gamochaeta americana
Rumex acetocella
Espelesiopsis
santanderensis
Orthosanthus
chimborasensis
Sisyrinchium trinervi
Ageratina spl

Castilleja integrifolia
Bidens andicola
Hypochaeris radicata
Equisetum bogotensis
Bacharis tricuneata
Hypochaeris sp.
Cerastium arvense
Acaena elongata
Ageratina sp2

Plantago monticola
Lachemilla hispidula
Oxalis tuberosa
Calamagrostis effusa
Lupinus bogotensis
Hypericum laricifolium
Aciachne pulvinata
Hieracium Frigidum
Halenia sp.

Gentianella Corymbosa
Bartsia sp.
Arcytophyllum muticum
Plantago sp

Oreobolus sp
Paepalanthus
Rynchospora macrochaeta
Espeletia Conglomerata
Agrostis trichodes

Aira sp

Achyrocline lehmannii
Pernettya Prostrata
Bacharis Prunifolia
Hypericum spl

Stachys elliptica

Mean
coverage
(%)
9.6
1.7
8.4
2.6

1

1.9
1.3
12.2
4.5
1.9
1.8
1.2

1

7

9.9

6.6

11
2

14
1.6
2

1

2.5
0.8
0.7
2.2
18
1.7
0.8
14
5.7
1.7
2.5
1.6
14
1.6
1.3
1

1.6
2.1
1.9
2.7
1.9

1.9

1.6
1.7
4.3
2.5
15

Relative
frequency

0.018
0.032
0.008
0.034
0.025
0.005
0.012
0.032
0.022
0.034
0.041
0.007
0.016
0.018
0.023

0.023

0.012
0.002
0.013
0.018
0.011
0.002
0.029
0.003
0.003
0.006
0.009
0.02

0.003
0.005
0.032
0.004
0.01

0.019
0.006
0.022
0.008
0.014
0.014
0.006
0.009
0.005
0.008
0.003
0.027
0.008
0.016
0.014
0.015
0.007
0.003



Conyza phylaginoides
Bidens triplinervia
Juncus sp

Viola humilis

Carex sp.

Ranunculus peruvianus
Avena

Lachemilla sp1
Gamochaeta purpurea
Agrostis spl

Papa Lila

Salvia killipiana

Oxalis sp

Agrostis sp2
Gaultheria erecta
Senecio formosum
Hiracium avile

Lobelia nana
Hypericum selaginoides
Valeriana rigida
Hypericum strictum
Agrostis sp3

Poa sp

Oreomyrrhis andicola
Lachemilla spl
Gentiana sedifolia
Chusquea scandes
Arcytophyllum nitidum
Loricaria sp.
Niphogeton spl
Lucilia sp

Disterygma sp

Puya sp

Lachemilla polylepis
Eryngium humilis
Halenia sp2

Carex sp2

Stipa spl

Aaspl

Calamagrostis recta
Stipa sp2

Stipa sp3
Diplostephium revolotum
Ageratina sp3

Belloa sp

Oritrophium limnophylum
Gnaphalium sp.
Castilleja spl
Castilleja sp2
Calceolaria sp
Pentacalia Ramificada
Bromus sp
Oritrophium peruvianus
Carex sp3

Niphogeton sp2
Disterygma sp2
Diplostephium sp
Cyperus sp

Cortadeira colombiana
Pentacalia sp

0.003
0.005
0.003
0.001
0.008
0.007
0.003
0.004
0.002
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.003
0.002
0.01

0.003
0.009
0.003
0.006
0.004
0.01

0.001
0.002
0.001
0.004
0.002
0.002
0.013
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.003
0.003
0.003
0.005
0.003
0.003
0.006
0.001
0.006
0.003
0.001
0.003
0.002
0.007
0.001
0.004
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.003
0.004
0.002
0.001
0.001
0.001



Niphogeton sp3

Holcus Lanatus
Geranium spl

Festuca sp.

Poa sp2

Cebada

Poa sp4

Arracacha

Gnaphalium polycephalum
Gnaphalium paramuro
Geranium santanderensis
Gnaphalium antenaroides
Festuca sp2

Poa sp5

Castilleja sp3
Diplostephium rupicola
Niphogeton sp4

Erigeron paramensis
Geranium sp2

Agrostis boyacensis
Odontoglossum sp.
Vaccinium sp.

Pernettya sp

Pentacalia andicola
Hypoxis sp

Pentacalia ledifolia
Hypericum sp2

Aragoa

Miconia suma

Quercus

Appendix 2
Environmental data
Appendix 3
Management data

Appendix 4

Species diversity data
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